A44 September 2018
Lever Control Kit to
Suit:
SDM080, SD4, SD5, SD6, DLS7,
DF5
Part No. DESCRIPTION
TCC5/1/TL Lever Control 1 Bank
TCC5/2/TL Lever Control 2 Bank
TCC5/3/TL Lever Control 3 Bank
TCC5/4/TL Lever Control 4 Bank
TCC5/5/TL Lever Control 5 Bank
TCC5/6/TL Lever Control 6 Bank
TCC5/7/TL Lever Control 7 Bank
Lever Control Kit to
Suit:
SD11, SDM140, SD14, SD18,
SDM140, SDM141, DLM142,
SD8, SDS150, SD16, SD25,
DF10, DF20
Part No. DESCRIPTION
TCC10/1/TL Lever Control 1 Bank
TCC10/2/TL Lever Control 2 Bank
TCC10/3/TL Lever Control 3 Bank
TCC10/4/TL Lever Control 4 Bank
TCC10/5/TL Lever Control 5 Bank
TCC10/6/TL Lever Control 6 Bank
TCC10/7/TL Lever Control 7 Bank
Cables
Part No. LENGTH
4CAV701000 1000mm
4CAV701250 1250mm
4CAV701500 1500mm
4CAV701750 1750mm
4CAV702000 2000mm
4CAV702500 2500mm
4CAV703000 3000mm
4CAV703500 3500mm
4CAV704000 4000mm
4CAV704500 4500mm
4CAV705000 5000mm
Valve Connection Kits
Part No. TO SUIT
TQ08 SDM080, SDS100
TQ50 SD4, SD5, SD6, DF5
TQ70 SDM102, DLS7
TQ80 SD8, SDM140, SDM141
TQ81 SDM143, DLM142
TQ100 SDS150, SD11, SD14, SD16, DF10
TQ200 SD18, SD25, DF20
CABLE CONNECTION KITS
Control Connection Kit (use 1 per Lever Control)
Part No. DESCRIPTION
GP50 Control Connection Kit suit TCC5
GP100 Control Connection Kit suit TCC10
1 2
3
4
1 2 3 4
TL = No spring
ML = Spring return